EXHIBIT

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD A
CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: _ FY 2025 - 25 Driveway: Apron, Curb and VSinewa]klRestoration
PROJECT NO.; RMPROG 46
LOCATION: VariousLocations . CHANGE ORDER: __1and Final
CONTRACTOR: _Globe Construction Inc. 11/03/25
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: decreased quantity of sidewalk, utility patches
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: {11
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 21 ~ $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) 3 $200,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4 ..(812,999.64)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $187,000.36
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($12,999.64)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: _N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) — N / A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: .._.$408,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $200,000.00
] l ‘} / 2{ Approved By:
Date Director of Finance Date
11/3/2025 Approved By: )
Date (810K or 25%) Village Manager Date
=
W 9 £{_) Approved By: 2 = ~ 7/ Qy e
Date (>$10K or25%) T Da te

Dirdeidr (f)ﬂubﬁc Works Date

Assistant Dirédt'bk of Finéﬁce - Date

/ / / )/ /dZJ Attest:

Village President

i

|\

( N

(I |2]|28

Village Clerk.” —

Dale

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to
incorporate this Change Order




